
PROMASTER HARDWARE

BW00-0137 HARDWARE KIT 
ITEM NO. QTY

PROMASTER ROOF ADAPTER 18 10
5/16-18 X 1 CARRIAGE BOLT 19 20

5/16 FLAT WASHER 20 20
5/16-18 LOCK NUT 21 20

BW00-0140 HARDWARE KIT 
ITEM NO. QTY

1/4-20 X 3/4 BUTTON HEAD BOLT 5 54
1/4 FLAT WASHER 6 36

1/4 LOCK WASHER 7 36
1/4-20 HEX NUT 8 36

1/4-20 X 1/2 BUTTON HEAD BOLT 9 10
1/4-20 T-NUT 10 10



H
DETAIL H

18A

18B

19

20

21





C
B

DETAIL C

6

7

8

DETAIL B

5



D
E

9

DETAIL D

5

6

7

8

DETAIL E

10



F

5

DETAIL F

56
7

8


	Sheet1
	Sheet1(6)
	Drawing View24

	Sheet1(2)
	Drawing View2
	Detail View A (1 : 6)

	Sheet1(3)
	Drawing View3
	Detail View C (1 : 6)
	Detail View B (1 : 6)

	Sheet1(4)
	Drawing View20
	Detail View D (1 : 6)
	Detail View E (1 : 6)

	Sheet1(5)
	Drawing View8
	Detail View F (1 : 6)

	Sheet1(7)
	Sheet1(6)(2)
	Drawing View26
	Detail View G (1 : 6)

	Sheet1(7)(2)
	Sheet1(6)(3)
	Drawing View29
	Detail View H (2 : 13)


